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Whington State Mixed Brackets

Meaningless only game 2

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Carissa Erickson 1871212 {197 212 302
2 Chad Gentry 163|257 U85 257 299
3t Cortney Coppinger 201 |244 |180 244 297
3t  Greg Beadles 149 1248 |229 248 297
5 Jeff Rich 179 1257 Y214 257 289
6 Cortney Coppinger 222|234 (214 234 287
7 Josh Ailport 214 1265 [200 265 285
8t  Chris VanEsch 168 1256 |243 256 282
8t  Cyndee Poletski 183 1266 |238 266 282
10 Carissa Erickson 1321191 |27 191 281
11  Jason Richard 2131270 {197 270 279
12 James Jones 1231213 |46 21 278
13 Josh Ailport 180 1256 225 256 276
14  Marilyn Brown 188 1215 |i64 21 2

15t Valerie Schorr 1471171 {139 171 272
15t Lindsay Knaus 1811169 |22 169 272
17  Janie Dorsey 2341225 185 225 271
18 Kendra Nenstiel 156 1211 |65 211 270
19t Josh Ailport 166 1248 |184 248 268
19t Leanne Witting 1541194 |39 194 268
19t Mike Rossi 2251236 |205 236 268
19t  Suzie Farquhar 167 1205 |203 205 268
23t Ratana Ailport 1611192 {179 192 266
23t Suzie Farquhar 1511203 |97 203 266
25 David Ailport 2021231 213 231 265
26t Ratana Ailport 160|189 |86 189 263
26t Lee Farquhar 206 1242 239 242 263
26t Jamey Kacher 204 1239 216 239 263
29  David Ailport 194 1228 194 228 262
30t Michelle Konkle 198 1211 236 211 261
30t Sarah Hitch 149 1165 |14 165 261
30t Jim Sutton 2251245 215 24 261
33t Desirae Johnson 1162 |18 162 260
33t Camille Weatherley 77/ |204 |80 204 260
35 Marsha Neal 210 1213 |86 213 259
36t Valerie Schorr 128 |157 |45 1 2

36t Ken Neal 161 1224 183 224 258
36t Katy Mayrand 1251167 |43 167 258
39 Ratana Ailport 188|183 |74 183 257
40t Brandt Thionnet 204 1228 |59 22 2
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Michael Haviland
David Aguilar
James White
Mike Rossi
Marsha Neal
Brandon Bowman
Larry Paulson
Dana Weber
Bryan Allen
Michael Haviland
Dennis Canfield
David Ailport
Deidi Coppinger
Christine Demorest
Hugo Cartagena
Christine Demorest
Joe Becker

Kami Sutton
James White
Jessica Grigsby
Carissa Erickson
Garrett Loomis
Katie Athearn
Ricardo Briones
Purvis Granger
Sam Dorsey
David Ailport
Jessica Demorest
Jamey Kacher
Katy Mayrand
Murlin Varner
Garrett Loomis

252
222
224
175
181
227
177
205
233
248
149
159
146
157
169
149
146
160
255
225
180
203
116
155
227
180
227
187
244
153
159
198

Angela Weissenberger 109

Jessica Demorest
Raiden Keith

Chris Hicks
Cortney Coppinger
Deb Lee

Liam Zaknich

Rick Nootenboom
Kimee Wagstaff
Sherrie O'Brien
Camille Weatherley

176
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236
190
246
181
200
170
171
169

212
185
199
189
174
209
175
194
194
208
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184
104
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151
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172
202
156
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142
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269
165
181
214
199
164
196
89
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=547397
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Deann Dawson
Nicole Ramsy
Mindy Larrison
Jim Sutton

Jeff Demorest
William Ritsema
Eugene Piasecki
Melissa Richard
Regon Clement
Mike Obrien
Dennis Canfield
Kami Sutton
Hugo Cartagena
Janie Dorsey
Ken Piasecki

Camille Weatherley
Andrew Herrmann

Mike Rossi

Josh Ailport
Monica Carstens
Dana Ogle
Mindy Larrison
Jeff Demorest
Shane Konkle
Cyndee Poletski
Matt Terrill
Carlos Orozco
Amy Nerona
Janel Westerfield
Robert Brown
Cyndee Poletski
Jo Briones

Amy Nerona
Chris Hicks
Marilyn Brown
Brandt Thionnet
Michelle Konkle
Sherrie O'Brien
Louise Alverson
Nicole Ramsy
Carol Cuminale
Purvis Granger
Sam Dorsey

154
166
158
181
192
173
223
112
145
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145
111
223
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169
231
279
133
186
177
216
176
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245
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244
172
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192
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229
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